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HEPTLC  External Consultants

Organization Name E-Mail Phone

National Organizations (Jan- example)

Luther Consulting Jim Luther jluther@evaluationweb.com 317-636-0282

NASTAD Julie Scofield jscofield@nastad.org 202-434-8090

Health Departments 

Alabama Ronada Anderson ronada.anderson@adph.state.al.us 334-206-7974

Arizona Cameron Lewis lewisc@azdhs.gov 602-364-3655

Arkansas Ginger Provo ginger.provo@alaska.gov 334-206-7974

California Rachel McLean rachel.mclean@cdph.ca.gov 510-620-3403

Colorado Andres Guerrero andres.guerrero@state.co.us 303-692-2720

Connecticut Andrea Lombard andrea.lombard@ct.gov 860-509-7768

Delaware Ruth Fournier Ruth.Fournier@state.de.us 302-744-1053

Florida Philip Reichert phil_reichert@doh.state.fl.us 850-245-4426

Hawaii Thaddeus K. Pham Thaddeus.Pham@doh.hawaii.gov 808-733-9281

Kansas Dominique Saunders dsaunders@kdheks.gov 785-296-0752

Kentucky Deborah P. Taylor DeborahP.Taylor@ky.gov 502-564-3261

Los Angeles County Dielda J. Robertson dielda.robertson@la.gov 504-568-8289

Maine Mary Kate Appicelli mary-kate.appicelli@maine.gov 207-287-3817

Massachusetts Dan Church daniel.church@state.ma.us 617-983-6830

Minnesota Cheri R. Booth Cheri.Booth@state.mn.us 651-201-4035

New Hampshire Patricia Jackson pajackson@dhhs.state.nh.us 603-271-5720

New Mexico Karen Gonzales Karen.Gonzales@state.nm.us 505-476-3076

New York City Eric Rude erude@health.nyc.gov 347-396-2410 

North Carolina Susan Thompson susan.thompson@dhhs.nc.gov 919-733-9601

Ohio Kathleen M. Koechlin kathleen.koechlin@odh.ohio.gov 614-644-2714

Philadelphia Alex Shirreffs alexandra.shirreffs@phila.gov 215-685-6462

Rhode Island Lorraine Asselin 
Moynihan

Lorraine.Moynihan@health.ri.gov 401-222-7548

Texas Lawrence Cuellar paul.deroulet@houstontx.gov 832-393-4712

Washington State Anne Brenner anne.brenner@doh.wa.gov 360-236-3440

Community-Based Organizations 

Hepatitis B 
Foundation (Phila)

Chari Cohen Chari.Cohen@hepb.org 215-489-4930

Hepatitis B Coalition Kim Nguyen kimn@withinreachwa.org 206-830-5156

Hepatitis Education 
Project

Michael Ninburg mhninburg@hepeducation.org 206-732-0311
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